&or

Address

Design

Deer Crest - 114th & State (Omaha)

10906 Sheffild Street
10910 Sheffield Street
10902 Sheffield Street
10814 Sheffield Street
10806 Sheffield Street
10802 Sheffield Street
11313 Reynolds

Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)

8407 S 178th Street
8358 S 179th Street
17816 Virginia Street
17707 Portal Street
17812 Virginia Street
17808 Virginia Street
17804 Virginia Street
17776 Virginia Street
17772 Virginia Street
8510 S 178th Street
17702 Rose Lane Rd

Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)

RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf

21066 Madison St
6301 S 210th Ave
21067 Drexel Street
21063 Drexel Street

15006 S 17th Street

RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf

RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf

TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1588sf

RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf

MULTI - Weston - 1986sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf
RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf

RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf

MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf

RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
RANCH - Concord - 1533sf

TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1588sf

Hyda Hills Il - 25th & Fairview Rd (Bellevue)

MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Ask Sales Representative for Details!
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3/2

3/3
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3/2
3/2
3/2
3/2
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3/2
3/2
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3/2
3/2
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CELEBRITY

s HOMES

Homes = Villas

Nebrasko's Home Builder!

Bed / Bath Stage of Construction / Comments

COLORS/ W/Out Bsmt, Intr Pnt Upgrd Pkg, Great Homesite!
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Expanded Garage

COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Expanded Garage

Rough-In / W/Out Bsmt, Welcoming Patio

COLORS / Exp Garage, Welcoming Patio

DRYWALL / Exp Garage

Frame / W/Out Bsmt, 3 Car Garage, Great Homesite!

COLORS / 3 Car

COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, 3 Car

COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
COLORS / W/Out Bsmt, Fin Bsmt, Welcoming Patio
Rough-In / W/Out Bsmt, 3 Car

Frame / Cvrd Deck

COLORS / 3 Car, Great Homesite!
Rough-In / W/Out Bsmt, 3 Car,Cvrd Dck
Rough-In / 3 Car, Add'l| Wndw at Bsmt
Frame / 3 Car

Colors / Fin Rec Rm

$361,400
$356,400

$355:960
$368,400

$394,400
$406,900
$387,900
$371,900

$352,400

&

QAL HoU=NG
GRPORTRITY

Hotsheet
Pricing

$363,482
$363,972
$362,992
SOLD
$345,708
$345,223
$368,400

$374,808
SOLD
$354,400
$395,332
SOLD
SOLD
$353,400
$352,900
SOLD
$403,900
$372,900

$394,400
SOLD

$387,900

$371,900

$352,400

7/17/24


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

Address Design Bed / Bath Stage of Construction / Comments Ma'rket Hot.si.meet
Price Pricing

Lions Gate -48th & Helwig Ave (Bellevue)

4806 Sheridan Rd TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1588sf 3/3 COLORS / 3 Car £3/3-960 $362,683
5306 Sheridan Rd MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 COLORS /3 Car $375,400 $375,400
13501 S 49th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 DRYWALL / 3 Car $386;400 $374,808
13505 S 49th Street RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf 3/2 Rough-In / 3 Car Garage, Welcoming Patio $384-400 $372,868
13509 S 49th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 Rough-In / 3 Car Garage, Welcoming Patio $384;486 $372,868
13513 S 49th Street RANCH - Jordan - 1879sf 3/2 Rough-In / 3 Car Garage, Welcoming Patio $383.900 $372,383
13517 S 49th Street MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 Frame / 3 Car, Cvrd Deck $386,900 $369,473
16914 Nebraska Ave RANCH - Cambridge - 1626sf 3/2 DRYWALL / 3 Car,Cvrd Deck $411,900 $411,900
16919 Raymond Ave RANCH - Sheridan - EXP - 1616sf 3/2 Rough-In / W Out Bsmt $412,400 $412,400
6621 N HWS Cleveland RANCH -Sheridan EXP - 1616sf 3/2 Rough-In / 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $412,400 $412,400
6609 N HWS Cleveland TWO STORY - Seville - 2169sf 4/3 Frame / Cvrd Patio $424,900 $424,900
6615 N HWS Cleveland TWO STORY - Brooklyn - 2169sf 5/3 Rough-In / Cvrd Patio $441,400 $441,400
16858 Huntington Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 DRYWALL / 3 Car, Add'l Wndw at Bsmt $393,400 $393,400
6611 N 168th Ave MULTI-LVL - Vista - 1621sf 3/2 Rough-In / Cvrd Deck $348,900 $348,900
6615 N 168th Ave MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3 Rough-In / Cvrd Deck $366,900 $366,900
6619 N 168th Ave MULTI-LVL - Santee - 1621sf 3/2 Rough-In / Cvrd Deck $345,400 $345,400
6701 N 168th Ave MULTI-LVL - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 Frame / Cvrd Deck $353,900 $353,900
16851 Huntington Ave MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 Frame /3 Car $375,400 $375,400
8248 N 175th Ave MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck, Intr Pnt Upgrd Pkg £381.400 $373,772
8244 N 175th Ave MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck, Intr Pnt Upgrd Pkg $386,900 $379,162
8239 N 175th Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 Rough-In / W/Out Bsmt, 3 Car $395,900 $395,900
8240 N 175th Ave TWO STORY - Grayson - 1906sf 4/3 Rough-In / Cvrd Patio $401,400 $401,400
8234 N 174th Ave MULTI-LVL - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 Rough-In / Great Homesite! $353,900 $353,900
17903 Palisades Dr RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car $397:900 $385,963
17907 Palisades Dr MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck $381900 $370,443
17911 Palisades Dr MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck $386,900 $375,293
17915 Palisades Dr MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck $375,400 $368,018

Availability & Pricing subject to change @ 7/17/24


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/
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Homes * Villas

Bed / Bath Stage of Construction / Comments Hot.si.meet

Pricing
8101 S 199th Street MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car $375.400 $367,892
8110 S 198th Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car £391.400 $383,572
8118 S 198th Ave TWO STORY - Seville - 2169sf 4/3 COLORS / 3 Car $4069,400 $401,212
8121 S198th Ave MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 COLORS / 3 Car, Cvrd Dck $387.900 $380,142
8024 S 200th Street TWO STORY - Seville - 2169sf 4/3 DRYWALL /Great Homesite! $416,900 $416,900
8028 S 200th Street TWO STORY - Grayson - 1906sf 4/3 DRYWALL / Great Homesite! $401,400 $401,400
8032 S 200th Street TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1588sf 3/3 Rough-In / Great Homesite! $378,900 $378,900
8128 S 198th Ave RANCH - Cambridge - 1626sf 3/2 Frame / 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $401,400 $401,400

8124 S 198th Ave RANCH - Cambridge - 1626sf 3/2 COLORS / 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt, Cvrd Dck $416,400 SOLD
11950 S 107th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 Rough-In / 3 Car $384,900 $384,900
11911 S 107th Ave TWO STORY - Grayson - 1906sf 4/3 Rough-In / Great Homesite! $401,400 $401,400
11956 S 107th Ave RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 DRYWALL / 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $405,900 $405,900
10621 Flint Drive MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 Rough-In / 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $380,900 $380,900
11958 S 107th Street MULTI - Austin - 1870sf 3/2 Rough-In / 3 Car $378,900 $378,900
11954 S 107th Street TWO STORY - Seville - 2169sf 4/3 Frame / Great Homesite! $414,900 $414,900
10605 Flint Dr TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1588sf 3/3 Frame / 3 Car $374,400 $374,400

5617 N 182nd Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 COLORS / 3 Car, Intr Upgrd Pnt Pkg £$385.400 SOLD
5421 N 180th Ave MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 COLORS / Cvrd Dck, Exp Garage $375,400 $375,400
5412 N 181st Ave RANCH - Concord - EXP - 1621sf 3/2 Rough-In / Add'l Window at Bsmt $402,900 $402,900
5404 N 181st Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 Frame / Add'l Window at Bsmt $394,400 $394,400

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000

CelebrityHomesOmaha.com @

Availability & Pricing subject to change R 7/17/24


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/
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lifestyle

VILLAS & TOWNHOMES

Address

Design

Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)

21091 Polk Street
21075 Polk Street
21071 Polk Street
21067 Polk Street

RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf

Lakeview168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)

16860 Mary Street
6713 N 168th Ave

RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf

Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)

10618 Port Royal Dr
10614 Port Royal Dr

RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Bed / Bath

2+1/2
2+1/2
2+1/2
2+1/2

2+1/2
2+1/2

2+1/2
2+1/2

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm

Stage of Construction / Comments

COLORS / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite
Rough-In / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite
Rough-In / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite
Frame / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite

COLORS / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite
Frame / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Great Homesite

FINISHED / Upgrd Inter Pnt Pkg, Upgrd Flooring
COLORS / Great Homesite

Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000

CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

Market
Price

$329,400
$332,400

QU PO
GRFORTUNITY

Hotsheet
Pricing

SOLD
$329,400
$329,400
$329,400

SOLD
$332,400

$335,846
$335,016

7/17/24


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

